
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, GHAZIABAD 
POST GRADUATE PROGRAM  

Academic Calendar (2023–24) * 
 

PGDM – 1st Yr. (2023 – 25) 

Activity Date Duration 

Registration Process  Tue – Wed, June 27 – 28, 2023 2 days 

Holiday – Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Thu, June 29, 2023 1 day 

MILAAP – 2023 Fri – Sun, June 30 – July 2, 2023 3 days 

Welcome & Batch Orientation Mon, July 3, 2023 First half 

Foundation Term Mon, July 3 – Mon, July 31, 2023 4 Weeks 

Term – I Tue, Aug 1 – Fri, Oct 20, 2023 12 Weeks 

Teaching plan Tue, Aug 1 – Sun, Oct 15, 2023 10 weeks 

Holiday - Independence Day Tue, Aug 15, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - Janmashtami Thu, Sept 07, 2023 1 day 

Holiday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Mon, Oct 02, 2023 1 day 

End Term Exam Mon, Oct. 16 – Fri, Oct 20, 2023 5 days 

Term – II Mon, Oct 23 – Fri, Jan 19, 2024 13 weeks 

Teaching plan Mon, Oct 23 – Sun, Jan 14, 2024 10 weeks 

Holiday - Dusherra Tue, Oct 24, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - Diwali Sun, Nov 12, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - Gurunanak Jayanti Mon, Nov 27, 2023 1 day 

Christmas Day Mon, Dec 25, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - New Year  Mon, Jan 1, 2024 * 1 day 

End Term Exam Mon, Jan 15 – Fri, Jan 19, 2024 5 days 

Term – III Mon, Jan 22 – Fri, Mar 29, 2024 10 weeks 

Teaching plan Mon, Jan 22 – Sun, Mar 24, 2024 9 weeks 

Holiday - Republic Day Fri, Jan, 26, 2024 1 day 

End Term Exam Mon, Mar, 25 – Fri, Mar. 29, 2024 5 days 
 

 
 
Note: All workshop courses will be tentatively scheduled during weekends starting from Term – I with the DTI workshop followed by Data 
Science Analytics and Entrepreneurship and New Venture Workshop. 
*   Dates are subject to change depending on Institutional requirements and as per regulatory guidelines. 
 

 

 

 

 



 
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, GHAZIABAD 

POST GRADUATE PROGRAM  
Academic Calendar (2023–24) * 

 
PGDM – 2nd Yr. (2022 – 24) 

 
 

Reporting & Registration Wed, June 14, 2023 09:00 AM 

  

Term – IV Thu, June 15 – Sun, Sept 10, 2023 12 weeks 

Teaching plan Thu, June 15 – Sun, Sept 03, 2023 11 weeks 

Holiday – Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Thu, June 29, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - Independence Day Tue, Aug 15, 2023 1 day 

End Term Exam Mon, Sept 04 – Sat, Sep 10, 2023 07 days 

   

Term – V Mon, Sept 11 – Sun, Dec 17, 2023 14 weeks 

Teaching plan Mon, Sept 11 – Wed, Dec 06, 2023 12 weeks 

Holiday - Janmashtami Thu, Sept 07, 2023 1 day 

Holiday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Mon, Oct 02, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - Dusherra Tue, Oct 24, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - Diwali Sun, Nov 12, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - Gurunanak Jayanti Mon, Nov 27, 2023 1 day 

End Term Exam Thu, Dec 07 – Sun, Dec 17, 2023 11 days 
 

 

Term – VI Mon, Dec. 18, 2023 – Sun, Mar 03, 2024 11 weeks 

Teaching plan Mon, Dec. 18, 2023 – Thu, Feb 22, 2024 9 weeks  

Christmas Day Mon, Dec 25, 2023 1 day 

Holiday - New Year  Mon, Jan 1, 2024 * 1 day 

Holiday - Republic Day Fri, Jan 26, 2024 1 day 

End Term Exam Fri, Feb 23 – Sun, Mar 03, 2024 10 days 
 

* Dates are subject to change depending on Institutional requirements and as per regulatory guidelines. 


